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Подробные результаты

Rank NameNAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 HUO Liang
YING Hong

CHN 101B 2.0 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  54.00  1 54.00 1  8.5  9.0 
401B 2.0 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.5  9.5  55.80  1 109.80 1  9.0  9.0 
407C 3.2 4.5  4.0  5.5  7.0  6.0  7.0  6.0  7.0  6.0  59.52  6 169.32 3 12.489.0  7.5 
307C 3.3 9.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  84.15  2 253.47 3 13.658.0  8.0 
207B 3.6 9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  88.56  1 342.03 2 5.288.0  8.5 
5255B 3.6 8.0  9.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  91.80  1 433.83 1  8.0  8.5 

2 MINIBAEV Victor
CHESAKOV Artem

RUS 401B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  49.80  3 49.80 3 4.209.5  9.0 
301B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  49.20  2 99.00 2 10.809.0  8.5 
407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  9.0  79.68  2 178.68 2 3.129.0  8.5 
109C 3.7 6.5  8.0  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  81.03  3 259.71 2 7.418.0  7.0 
207B 3.6 5.5  5.5  6.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  75.60  4 335.31 3 12.007.5  8.0 
5255B 3.6 8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  9.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  86.40  2 421.71 2 12.129.0  8.5 

3 SANCHEZ German
Saul
GARCIA Ivan

MEX 401B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.5  8.5  8.5  52.80  2 52.80 2 1.209.0  9.0 
201B 2.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  7.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  40.20  6 93.00 5 16.806.5  8.5 
109C 3.7 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  88.80  1 181.80 1  7.5  8.0 
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  85.32  1 267.12 1  8.5  8.5 
307C 3.3 9.5  9.0  9.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  6.5  7.5  80.19  2 347.31 1  8.5  9.0 
5156B 3.8 7.5  6.5  7.0  6.0  5.5  7.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  69.54  5 416.85 3 16.984.5  7.0 

4 PARK Jiho
KIM Jin Yong

KOR 401B 2.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  45.60  6 45.60 6 8.407.5  7.5 
301B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  46.20  5 91.80 6 18.008.0  8.0 
107B 3.0 8.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  74.70  3 166.50 4 15.308.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 6.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  67.20  4 233.70 4 33.427.5  7.5 
207C 3.3 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  79.20  3 312.90 4 34.417.5  8.0 
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  76.80  3 389.70 4 44.137.5  8.0 

5 FANDLER Florian
PICKER Christian

GER 101B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  46.80  5 46.80 5 7.207.0  7.0 
103B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  7.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  47.40  4 94.20 4 15.607.0  6.5 
207C 3.3 6.5  6.5  6.5  5.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  5.5  6.5  62.37  5 156.57 6 25.235.0  3.5 
307C 3.3 5.0  6.0  5.5  4.0  6.0  6.0  7.0  6.5  6.0  55.44  5 212.01 6 55.113.0  4.5 
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.0  7.5  7.0  6.0  7.0  7.0  66.24  5 278.25 5 69.066.5  7.5 
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  73.92  4 352.17 5 81.667.5  7.5 

6 MURPHY Conor
JOHNSON Casey

USA 103B 2.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  48.00  4 48.00 4 6.007.5  7.5 
401B 2.0 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  48.60  3 96.60 3 13.208.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 6.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  69.12  4 165.72 5 16.087.0  7.5 
307C 3.3 3.0  4.0  2.5  6.5  5.0  5.0  4.0  5.0  5.5  48.51  6 214.23 5 52.896.5  7.5 
207C 3.3 4.5  5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  58.41  6 272.64 6 74.675.0  5.5 
5253B 3.2 5.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  61.44  6 334.08 6 99.756.5  6.0 

Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver No. Number
Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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